
VAL 096 ZONDAG 13/05/2007
BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN  MANNEN LANDELIJKE 2A
SPORTSTADION 3 FONTEINEN  VILVOORDE  SPARTA VILVOORDE

400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=14:16 Reeks:1
1 2783 MALONE COLIN             ACBR 58.36 1
2 314 VERBIST JELLE            AVZK 58.83 Jun 89
3 5752 MARIEN SVEN              BRAB 58.89 Mas 69
4 3242 VANVINCKENROYE CHRISTOF  AVKA 61.10 1
5 2119 VOLCKAERTS KOEN          DUFF 63.10 Sen 87
6 804 JANSSENS NIELS           RCT  68.41 Jun 88

400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=14:16 Reeks:2
1 2231 MUYLDERMANS BERT         SPVI 58.61 SEN 78
2 560 VANHEES WOUTER           ATLA 58.94 Jun 89
3 6054 FUMIERE OLIVIER          ATLE 61.30 Mas 71
4 1801 LINTEN JO                VMOL 62.62 SEN 81
5 2313 SCHRAUWEN STEVEN         KAPE 63.56 Sen 86
6 2851 VANSTEENBEECK CHRIS      ADD  63.62 Sen 80

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:44
1 2850 VANDEURSEN BART          RCT  1.90m Sen 85
2 2530 CRAUWELS THOMAS          AVKA 1.85m AC 0
3 3071 SEGERS PETER             ATLA 1.85m Sen 79
4 1815 VERSMISSEN BART          VMOL 1.80m Sen 87
5 840 MELHAOUI SIDI MOHAMMED   ATLE 1.75m Jun 89
6 2740 VANHAEREN BRAM           KAPE 1.70m Sch 90
7 2214 SLEEGERS BART            DUFF 1.65m Sch 90
8 1328 THIJS NIELS              ACBR 1.65m Cad 93
9 3103 VAN HAVERE STEVEN        SPVI 1.60m Sen 84

10 6886 VAN IMPE FRANK           BRAB 1.60m Mas 50
11 2680 PELGRIMS GECROY          AVZK 1.50m Sch 90
12 2060 KENIS RUBEN              ADD  1.40m Sen 83

hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=15:32
1 2231 MUYLDERMANS BERT         SPVI 13.60m +0.3 SEN 78
2 2924 GORTS KRISTOF            KAPE 12.78m +0.9 Sen 78
3 2469 EL BAKHLAKHI YOUSSEF     ATLE 12.46m +0.5 Sen 78
4 2427 LAMBAERTS DEAS           AVZK 12.12m -0.3 Sch 92
5 2896 GEYPEN NICO              VMOL 12.02m +0.3 Sen 87
6 2951 DALEMANS FLORIS          RCT  12.02m +0.6 AC 90
7 2324 HERMANS KENNY            ATLA 11.28m +1.1 Sch 90

7102 MESOTTEN PASCAL          ADD      GP  +0.0 Mas 70
3044 CROONENBORGHS HENDRIK    AVKA     NG  +0.0 AC 0
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VAL 096 ZONDAG 13/05/2007
BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN  MANNEN LANDELIJKE 2A
SPORTSTADION 3 FONTEINEN  VILVOORDE  SPARTA VILVOORDE
speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=16:20

1 335 VAN DEN BOSCH VINCENT    DUFF 60.53m Jun 89
2 6788 BOSSCHAERT PATRICK       BRAB 58.68m Mas 63
3 3249 VAN ECHELPOEL BEN        RCT  56.01m AC 1
4 2587 SPAEPEN PIETER           ADD  49.53m Sen 84
5 2316 HENDRICKX STOFFEL        KAPE 48.69m Sen 83
6 730 NAULAERTS JOACHIM        ACBR 45.24m Jun 89
7 5375 BOBBAERS GEORGES         ATLA 41.44m Mas 56
8 2230 VAN HAEVERE KEVIN        SPVI 38.30m Sen 81
9 2462 VERVOORT DAVID           SPVI 34.55m Sen 90

10 2180 RUSCH SVEN               VMOL 29.07m Sen 80
11 738 SEAMARI RACHID           ATLE 26.90m Jun 88
12 6136 JANSSENS BOB             AVKA 22.54m AC 1

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=16:08
1 5391 WILS RUDI                VMOL 13.21m Mas 1
2 7435 SWINEN PHILIP            SPVI 11.76m Mas 62
3 2004 BRUNINX GEERT            ATLA 11.76m Sen 83
4 2496 BRUNINX MAARTEN          ADD  10.93m Sen 87
5 5857 DE RECHTER LUC           AVKA 10.90m AC 1
6 5740 GARNER                   AVZK 10.63m Mas 66
7 5418 LEFEVRE SERGE            RCT  10.24m AC 66
8 2315 SCHRAUWEN BERT           KAPE 10.16m Sen 84
9 2784 MALONE CHAUN             ACBR 9.23m AC 1

10 5203 LEEMANS KOEN             DUFF 9.19m Mas 65
11 739 ARIOZSOY ZIYA            ATLE 8.02m Jun 88

6788 BOSSCHAERT PATRICK       BRAB     GP  Mas 63
400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:34 Reeks:1

1 2504 GYBELS NIELS             AVZK 51.59 SCH 91
2 3001 DE VRIES BENJAMIN        AVKA 54.24 1
3 5982 BYRNE TIMOTHY            ATLE 54.25 Mas 67
4 2191 MARTIN HERRERA ADRIAN    SPVI 55.83 SEN 87
5 2854 BORN BERT                BRAB 56.66 Sch 90
6 2674 STERKENDRIES KENNETH     RCT  58.92 91

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:34 Reeks:2
1 2371 TEUGELS DIMITRI          ACBR 50.88 Sch 91
2 307 VAN GESTEL JENS          VMOL 51.06 Jun 88
3 2125 LAERTE KEVIN             DUFF 51.60 Sen 87
4 2006 PORCO CARLO              ATLA 52.13 Sen 82
5 690 STRIJBOS KEVIN           KAPE 53.69 Jun 89
6 2235 ROOSEN CHRISTOPH         ADD  56.16 SEN 86

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:56 Reeks:1      Wind : -2.1
1 6538 BROOTHAERTS LAURENT      AVKA 11.74 1
2 2234 GORECKI PIOTR            SPVI 12.36 SEN 81
3 2614 PEETERS KIM              ADD  12.52 Sch 90
4 977 VAN LEEMPUT GINO         DUFF 12.64 Cad 92
5 3074 KAWSAR AMIN              ATLE 12.65 Sen 86
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VAL 096 ZONDAG 13/05/2007
BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN  MANNEN LANDELIJKE 2A
SPORTSTADION 3 FONTEINEN  VILVOORDE  SPARTA VILVOORDE
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:56 Reeks:2      Wind : -1.6

1 459 VERHELST JENS            RCT  11.35 AC 88
2 2304 VERREPT NICK             AVZK 11.72 Sen 78
3 1311 VANHAEREN STEF           KAPE 11.72 Cad 92
4 2241 COOLS TIM                BRAB 12.19 Sch 90
5 1521 CLAES FREDERIK           ATLA 12.29 CAD 92
6 321 VERBRUGGEN WOUTER        VMOL 12.41 Jun 89

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:31
1 3036 JALLOULI TARIK           ATLE 1'54.52 Sen 78
2 2641 BUNTINX RALF             ATLA 1'57.61 Sen 82
3 2122 VERSCHOREN BART          DUFF 1'57.91 Sen 77
4 452 DE KERPEL KEVIN          AVZK 1'57.94 Jun 88
5 301 CLAES BERT               VMOL 1'58.07 Jun 88
6 2314 PALLEMANS MARTIN         KAPE 1'58.93 Sen 86
7 2368 COLARDYN STEFAAN         AVKA 2'00.64 AC 1
8 2463 MAES STIJN               SPVI 2'02.48 Sch 90
9 2237 VRANCKEN KOEN            ADD  2'02.73 Sen 84

10 2931 NWOBODO DAVID            BRAB 2'04.40 Sen 77
11 719 VAN GUCHT NIL            RCT  2'04.58 AC 89
12 2310 DENYS XANDER             ACBR 2'05.82 Sch 91

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:18
1 1819 VAN WAEYENBERGE MARIO    DUFF 3'49.29 Sen 83
2 2005 BOLLEN FRANK             ATLA 3'53.13 Sen 82
3 2060 KENIS RUBEN              ADD  4'00.19 Sen 83
4 386 DE KERPEL WESLEY         AVZK 4'02.20 Jun 88
5 305 LIEGOIS NIELS            ACBR 4'05.28 Jun 89
6 2741 VANDEGAER WOUT           RCT  4'06.48 AC 81
7 683 MORAY LUCAS              SPVI 4'10.13 Jun 89
8 2184 SMETS DIRK               VMOL 4'28.14 Sen 83
9 561 KEBEDE TULU              ATLE 4'34.99 Jun 88

10 2624 VAN DER STEEN MITCHEL    AVKA 4'37.72 AC 1
11 2740 VANHAEREN BRAM           KAPE 5'03.58 Sch 90
12 721 KOUAGNIA ROCKY           ATLE 5'26.02 Jun 89

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=17:07
1 2735 BARDYN STEFAAN           KAPE 6.36m -2.0 AC 0
2 730 NAULAERTS JOACHIM        ACBR 6.19m -1.2 Jun 89
3 6538 BROOTHAERTS LAURENT      AVKA 6.16m +0.4 1
4 3281 CHRISTIAENS WOUTER       SPVI 6.03m -0.7 AC 0
5 2469 EL BAKHLAKHI YOUSSEF     ATLE 5.93m -0.4 Sen 78
6 560 VANHEES WOUTER           ATLA 5.82m -2.7 Jun 89
7 2896 GEYPEN NICO              VMOL 5.66m -0.6 Sen 87
8 2880 LANKENS DRIES            BRAB 5.57m -1.1 Sch 91
9 3244 VANDERMEULEN STEFFEN     RCT  5.44m +0.0 Sen 1

10 501 NEES DIMITRI             DUFF 5.39m -0.7 Jun 88
11 2061 VANDEGAER HAN            ADD  4.50m -0.7 AC 0

2427 LAMBAERTS DEAS           AVZK     GP  +0.0 Sch 92
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VAL 096 ZONDAG 13/05/2007
BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN  MANNEN LANDELIJKE 2A
SPORTSTADION 3 FONTEINEN  VILVOORDE  SPARTA VILVOORDE
discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=17:12

1 6987 MESOTTEN PATRICK         ADD  40.18m Mas 69
2 2869 LEIRS TIM                BRAB 36.84m Sen 82
3 2004 BRUNINX GEERT            ATLA 36.77m Sen 83
4 2784 MALONE CHAUN             ACBR 35.40m AC 1
5 691 VANHAREN TIM             KAPE 34.52m Jun 88
6 5857 DE RECHTER LUC           AVKA 32.54m AC 1
7 5522 BOLLEN LEO               SPVI 31.68m Mas 54
8 5418 LEFEVRE SERGE            RCT  30.73m AC 66
9 5740 GARNER                   AVZK 27.22m Mas 66

10 4478 OOMS GERARD              VMOL 26.65m Mas 49
11 739 ARIOZSOY ZIYA            ATLE 24.20m Jun 88
12 5209 LEEMANS KOEN             DUFF 23.72m Mas 65

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:54 Reeks:1
1 1820 JANSSNES HANS            DUFF 8'31.59 Sen 80
2 2433 BEKKALI OMAR             ATLE 8'34.12 Sen 78
3 4958 PLANAS JUAN              ATLA 8'47.39 Mas 65
4 2164 LAURENS GLEN             AVZK 8'48.36 Sen 84
5 2501 NEVEN KOEN               ADD  8'58.12 Sen 77
6 2729 PAUWELS ROEL             VMOL 9'07.83 Sen 0
7 2889 BAKKALITAHIRI OUSSAMA    BRAB 9'14.51 Sch 90
8 7243 VANDER PORTEN MIGUEL     SPVI 9'17.33 Mas 0
9 2806 ROMBAUT TOM              ACBR 9'45.33 Sen 0

10 401 PEERRAER FREDERIK        KAPE 10'31.84 Jun 89
11 1951 FRANK HERMAN             RCT  10'31.96 AC 51
12 5878 DANIELS RONNY            AVKA 11'03.77 AC 1

5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=16:12
1 2018 BEKELE ATELAW            AVZK 15'14.66 Sen 87
2 2120 BORMS WIM                DUFF 15'17.95 Sen 73
3 2002 SALDEN TOM               ATLA 15'24.83 Sen 85
4 2229 VERMONT PIETER           SPVI 15'52.47 Sen 79
5 2629 MENSAERT BERT            RCT  15'57.39 Sen 84
6 6092 NASSEN LUC               ADD  16'04.97 Mas 63
7 1884 VAN RIJCK TOM            ACBR 16'05.13 SEN 0
8 7073 PAPANIKITAS MARC         AVKA 16'29.88 AC 1
9 1830 MEYLAERTS RICKY          VMOL 16'37.29 Sen 73

10 649 VAN DEN BOSSCHE JORIS    BRAB 17'32.92 Jun 88
11 2862 ABID MOURAD              ATLE 17'43.39 Sen 83

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:21 Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5
1 2241 COOLS TIM                BRAB 24.16 Sch 90
2 721 KOUAGNIA ROCKY           ATLE 24.53 Jun 89
3 592 VERDYN SANDER            AVKA 24.57 AC 1
4 2614 PEETERS KIM              ADD  24.74 Sch 90
5 2234 GORECKI PIOTR            SPVI 24.92 SEN 81
6 767 HEGGEN ERIC              ATLA 25.20 Cad 92
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VAL 096 ZONDAG 13/05/2007
BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN  MANNEN LANDELIJKE 2A
SPORTSTADION 3 FONTEINEN  VILVOORDE  SPARTA VILVOORDE
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:21 Reeks:2      Wind : -1.2

1 2775 DECA JAN                 AVZK 22.75 Sen 86
2 1311 VANHAEREN STEF           KAPE 22.94 Cad 92
3 751 VANHOOF BEN              VMOL 23.21 Jun 88
4 2214 SLEEGERS BART            DUFF 23.92 Sch 90
5 3075 DOM MARTEN               ACBR 24.25 AC 1
6 2951 DALEMANS FLORIS          RCT  24.38 AC 90

4 x 100 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:01 Reeks:1
1   KAPE                   44.35  

690 STRIJBOS KEVIN
2740 VANHAEREN BRAM

691 VANHAREN TIM
1311 VANHAEREN STEF

2   AVKA                   45.88  
592 VERDYN SANDER

2530 CRAUWELS THOMAS
3001 DE VRIES BENJAMIN 
6538 BROOTHAERTS LAURENT 

3   ATLE                   46.80  
3074 KAWSAR AMIN

721 KOUAGNIA ROCKY 
840 MELHAOUI SIDI MOHAMMED 

2469 EL BAKHLAKHI YOUSSEF
4   ACBR                   47.27  

3075 DOM MARTEN 
2310 DENYS XANDER 
2783 MALONE COLIN

730 NAULAERTS JOACHIM
5   BRAB                   53.53  

6886 VAN IMPE FRANK
6997 MEUKENS MARK 

649 VAN DEN BOSSCHE JORIS
741 CAS JAN 

  ADD                       DIS    
2614 PEETERS KIM
2061 VANDEGAER HAN 
2496 BRUNINX MAARTEN
2851 VANSTEENBEECK CHRIS
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VAL 096 ZONDAG 13/05/2007
BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN  MANNEN LANDELIJKE 2A
SPORTSTADION 3 FONTEINEN  VILVOORDE  SPARTA VILVOORDE
4 x 100 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:01 Reeks:2

1   AVZK                   44.71  
315 DE FYN JAN VZK 

2504 GYBELS NIELS 
2304 VERREPT NICK
2427 LAMBAERTS DEAS

2   SPVI                   46.24  
2231 MUYLDERMANS BERT
2233 GORECKI PIOTR 
2230 VAN HAEVERE KEVIN
3281 CHRISTIAENS WOUTER 

3   VMOL                   46.76  
1801 LINTEN JO

2256 VAN BAELEN SAM
661 GEYPEN TOM
321 VERBRUGGEN WOUTER

4   DUFF                   47.12  
977 VAN LEEMPUT GINO 
501 NEES DIMITRI
335 VAN DEN BOSCH VINCENT 

2214 SLEEGERS BART
5   ATLA                   47.19  

767 HEGGEN ERIC
2324 HERMANS KENNY
2641 BUNTINX RALF 
1521 CLAES FREDERIK

  RCT                       DIS    
2951 DALEMANS FLORIS
2674 STERKENDRIES KENNETH 
3243 VANDERMEULEN STEFFEN 
2850 VANDEURSEN BART
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VAL 096 ZONDAG 13/05/2007
BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN  MANNEN LANDELIJKE 2A
SPORTSTADION 3 FONTEINEN  VILVOORDE  SPARTA VILVOORDE
4 x 400 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:31 Reeks:1

1   KAPE                   3'32.00  
2735 BARDYN STEFAAN
2313 SCHRAUWEN STEVEN

691 VANHAREN TIM
2314 PALLEMANS MARTIN

2   ACBR                   3'33.73  
3075 DOM MARTEN 

305 LIEGOIS NIELS
2783 MALONE COLIN
2371 TEUGELS DIMITRI 

3   ATLE                   3'34.04  
3036 JALLOULI TARIK
6054 FUMIERE OLIVIER

721 KOUAGNIA ROCKY 
5982 BYRNE TIMOTHY

4   ADD                    3'36.41  
2060 KENIS RUBEN
2237 VRANCKEN KOEN
2587 SPAEPEN PIETER
2235 ROOSEN CHRISTOPH 

5   AVKA                   3'42.82  
3242 VANVINCKENROYE CHRISTOF
5854 GROFFEN GEERT 
2624 VAN DER STEEN MITCHEL
2368 COLARDYN STEFAAN 

6   BRAB                   3'45.35  
2241 COOLS TIM
2854 BORN BERT
2889 BAKKALITAHIRI OUSSAMA
2931 NWOBODO DAVID 
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VAL 096 ZONDAG 13/05/2007
BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN  MANNEN LANDELIJKE 2A
SPORTSTADION 3 FONTEINEN  VILVOORDE  SPARTA VILVOORDE
4 x 400 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:31 Reeks:2

1   AVZK                   3'26.98  
314 VERBIST JELLE

2304 VERREPT NICK
452 DE KERPEL KEVIN

2775 DECA JAN 
2   ATLA                   3'29.71  

560 VANHEES WOUTER
2006 PORCO CARLO
2005 BOLLEN FRANK
2641 BUNTINX RALF 

  VMOL                      DIS    
1815 VERSMISSEN BART  VMOL 

2896 GEYPEN NICO
751 VANHOOF BEN 
307 VAN GESTEL JENS 

4   DUFF                   3'37.06  
2125 LAERTE KEVIN
2123 VAN ES STEIN
2119 VOLCKAERTS KOEN
2122 VERSCHOREN BART

5   RCT                    3'45.36  
2673 RENS GUY RCT 

804 JANSSENS NIELS RCT 
719 VAN GUCHT NIL RCT 

2741 VANDEGAER WOUT RCT 
6   SPVI                   3'50.56  

2463 MAES STIJN
683 MORAY LUCAS

2462 VERVOORT DAVID
2191 MARTIN HERRERA ADRIAN 
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